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SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE  

(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.)  

 

 About our Institution: 
SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) stands among the 

top engineering colleges in the state of Andhra Pradesh. It was established in 

the year 2001 by Sri Vasavi Educational Society consisting of a group of 

educationists, industrialists and philanthropists with a desire to share the 

resposibilities of the society for the development of quality technical 

education.The college is offering U.G (B.TECH), PG (M.TECH , MBA) and 

Diploma(polytechnic) programmes. 

 

The College is Located at Pedatadepalli, a peaceful and pollution-free location, 

5 km away from the main town Tadepalligudem, West Godavari District. The 

town is well known as the commercial hub of coastal Andhra Pradesh and is 

well connected by road (NH16) and rail (Chennai to Kolkata). The College has 

a spacious campus of 32 acres surrounded by verdant fields and coconut 

groves. 

 
The college has been continuing its journey with the help of a good number of 

Doctorates, well experienced and highly qualified faculty, research activities, 

very modish infrastructure, excellent placements and social service 

perspective. The college has nearly 4000 students. The accreditations of NBA 

and NAAC (A) are testimony of the all-round quality performance of the 

college. 

VISION: 
 

To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global 

perspective and commitment to the Nation. 

MISSION: 

 To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global 

perspective through Learner Centric education. 

 To establish linkages with government, industry and Research 

laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate innovations. 

 To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic  

development and ability for life-long learning. 
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(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.)  

 

COLLEGE LEVEL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

(2022-2023) 
 
 
 

1 PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN 

2 R.L.RAJA LOKESH BABU 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECE 

MEMBER 

3        MANKARI VENKATESH 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ME 
MEMBER 

4 S SANTHI RUPA 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CSE 

MEMBER 

5 E HANUMAN SAI GUPTA 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CIVIL 

MEMBER 

6 
 

CHODAGAM SRINIVAS 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EEE 

 

MEMBER 

7 P NAGA RAMESH   
REPRENSTATIVE FROM ADOPTED VILLAGE 

MEMBER 

8 SAI MANI TARUN 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

9                 MAKINEEDI NANDHAKISHORE 
                             NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

10 P.SRI PAVANI 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

11             RAYAVARAPU SAI NAVYA SRI 
                        NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

12  N.RAJASEKHAR NSS                  
PROGRAM OFFICER 

                                   HOD, BS&H 

MEMBER- 
SECRETARY 
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 SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE  

(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.)  

VOLUNTEER DETAILS Unit-I  

S.NO NAME OF VOLUNTEER ROLL NUMBER 
1. SIRAPU DIVYA SRI LAKSHMI 20A81A0140 

2. KOMMANA SRI SIVA GANESH 20A81A0124 

3. THODABANDI JAI SANKAR 20A81A0142 

4.                           V.GANESH 20A81A04C6 

5. K.DATTATREYA 20A81A0429 

6.                           T.N ABHIRAM 20A81A0456 

7. M.JOHNASON BABU 20A81A0499 

8.                           V.PANKAJ 20A81A04I6 

9. E.VEERA NAGENDRA KUMAR 20A81A0461 

10.                            A.SASIDHAR 20A81A0401 

11.                             K.S.P.SRAVYA 20A81A0425 

12. CH.SUDHA GAYATHRI 20A81A0406 

13. T.HEMALATHA 20A81A04I1 

14.                              D.NIKITHA 20A81A0409 

15. P.SRI PAVANI  20A81A04BO 

16.                             A.SPOORTHI 20A81A0465 

17. P.KUSUMA PRIYA 20A81A04G7 

 18.        K.MADHU RAMANI 20A81A1416 

19.        DEVA HARSHITHA 20A81A1404 

20.       NADIMAPLLI SIVANI 20A81A1435 

21. TEKI LIKHITHA 20A81A1457 

22. B TRIVEDH 20A81A1402 

23. SAI MANI TARUN 20A81A0379 

24. CH.VARAPRASAD 20A81A0305 

25. P.V SATYANARAYANA 20A81A0329 

26. N.VENKATA VARA PRASAD 20A81A0327 

27. M.JAYANTH 20A81A0321 

28. P.PUSHPA KAVYA 20A81A0331 

29. D BHAVANA SRI 20A81A0308 

30. ADAPA BHAVYA SRI CHANDANA 20A81A0201 

31. KAVALA ACHYUTHA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 20A81A0216 

32. KETHA BHANU 20A81A0217 

33. MADDIPATI SRAVYA NAGA SAI SRI 20A81A0222 

34. MANYAM RAMESH 20A81A0224 

35. PEDDIREDDY YESASRI 20A81A0235 

36. VASUKURI KOHIMA LAKSHMI DURGA 

SAMYUKTHA 

20A81A0243 

37. DUBBA VASUDEVA RAO 20A81A0256 

38. A.MOHAN AKHILESH 20A81A0502 

39. SAILAJA.MARNI 20A81A0534 

40. DESABATTULA. PRANATHI 20A81A0511 
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       41. VEERAVALLI BHANUSREE 20A81A0559 

       42. VARADA SRUJANA 20A81A0558 

       43. KVS MOUNIKA 20A81A0588 

       44. VEDULLA DIVAKAR DHANA SAI 20A81A05C4 

       45. SUBBA RAO 20A81A0589 

       46. GUDIGUNTLA LAKSHMI PRAMEELA 20A81A0583 

       47. K.NIKHILA 20A81A05E7 

       48. L.SURYA PRAKASH 20A81A05G1 

       49. MUPPIDI DEEPTHI 20A81A05G4 

50. PRANATHI SAMAYAMANTHULA 20A81A05H7 

51. SK TANVEER BASHA 20A81A05I4 

52. PANDRAKULA VEERABABU 20A81A05N9 

53. RAYAVARAPU SAI NAVYA SRI 20A81A05O6 

54. SUPRIYA 20A81A05P0 

55. PAMMI MANOJ DASU 20A81A05N8 

56. CHIRLA.ROHITH SRI SURYA NARAYANA 

REDDY 
20A81A0609 

57. A.CHANDINI 20A81A0603 

58. N.BALA SAMPOORNA 20A81A0635 

59. SHIVA ROCKZZ 20A81A0611 

60. ANANDAM SUSHMA 20A81A0602 

61. B. Malini Latha 21A81A0106 

62. Ch Uma Durga Prasad 21A81A0108 

63. K Ganesh 21A81A0224 

64. K Pooja Naga Sai Sri 21A81A0229 

65. M Rama Prasad 21A81A0235 

66. N Hima Subramanyeswari 21A82A0238 

67. V Satya 21A81A0252 

68. B. Rajesh 21A81A0261 

69. Bandi .Paavana Siddi NagaMani Krishna 21A81A0309 

70. Bandi Vinay 21A81A0310 

71. K.Satish Pavan Kumar 21A81A0321 

72. K S.N.R.K.Kartheek 21A81A0328 

73. Yadati Tejaswini Satya Durga 21A81A0365 

74. Chakka Bala Naga VenkataTeja 21A81A0409 

75. Donga Balamuralikrishna 21A81A0412 

76. Makineedi Nandhakishore 21A81A0433 

77. Nukala.Durga.Lakshmi.Sr avani 21A81A0442 

78. P.Rajesh Kesava Gupta 21A81A0444 

79. Papolu Vani Lakshmi Ganga Bhavani 21A81A0445 

80. Rakurthi Hari VenkataSanthosh 21A81A0449 

81. B.Ambika Devi 21A81A0474 

82. Panchakarla Naga Sarvani 21A81A04B1 
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83. Jalla Uma Kavya Anjali 21A81A0120 

84. Vinukonda Meenakshi 21A81A04D0 

85. Chellaboina Rahithi 21A81A04E1 

86. G.L.Sowjanya 21A81A04E8 

87. A.V.Nagu Kumara Swamy 21A81A01403 

88. B.A.Sai Deepthi 21A81A01407 

89. K.Bhavana 21A81A01420 

90. K.A.N.Subrahmanyam 21A81A01425 

91. K.Sowmya Sri 21A81A01430 

92. K. Naga Devi 21A81A0523 

93. Tummuri Karthik 21A81A4358 

94. G.Dinesh 21A81A0515 

95. K.Tarun Kumar 21A81A0521 

96. P.P.Adithya 21A81A0534 

97. P.Naga Venkata Pranav 21A81A0540 

98. P. Sai Sri Harsha 21A81A0545 

99. V.Gopi Siva Krishna 21A81A0560 

100. 
Eeda Surya Rahul 21A81A0578 

101. Gaggala Teja Manikanta 21A81A0580 

102. K.Nithin Satya Nag Yadav 21A81A0592 

103. Mohammed Mehtab Uzma 21A81A05B1 

104. Mungara Lakshmi SriHarika 21A81A05B2 

105. Sri Satya Satti 21A81A05C3 

106. S.Deepika 21A81A05C8 

107. V.S.Sri Sowmya Lakshmi 21A81A05D0 

108. Ch.B S T Sundhari 21A81A05D8 

109. Keerthi Priya 21A81A05E3 

110. Sudha Chandrika Geddam 21A81A05E8 

111. Dhannani Sunitha 21A81A0610 

112. G. Nihar 21A81A0617 

113. M. Alekh 21A81A0644 

114. Chintala Venkata Satyanarayana 21A81A4312 

115. Kandula Tarunasri 21A81A4318 

116. Vemula Manasa 21A81A4364 

117. A. Sai Lakshmi 21A81A6101 

118. Ch. Hemanth NagendraKumar 21A81A6110 

119. D. Nithin 21A81A6112 

120. V. Sailusha 21A81A6163 
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OUR MOTTO 

 

 

“SERVE THE SOCIETY” 

 

 

THANK YOU 

 

 

 

 

 

   NSS PROGRAM OFFICER                                                              PRINCIPAL 

   HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT        SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

                      BASIC SCIENCES &HUMANITIES                            PEDATADEPALLI, TADEPALLIGUDEM 
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SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE  

(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.)  

 

 About our Institution: 
SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) stands among the 

top engineering colleges in the state of Andhra Pradesh. It was established in 

the year 2001 by Sri Vasavi Educational Society consisting of a group of 

educationists, industrialists and philanthropists with a desire to share the 

resposibilities of the society for the development of quality technical 

education.The college is offering U.G (B.TECH), PG (M.TECH , MBA) and 

Diploma(polytechnic) programmes. 

 

The College is Located at Pedatadepalli, a peaceful and pollution-free location, 

5 km away from the main town Tadepalligudem, West Godavari District. The 

town is well known as the commercial hub of coastal Andhra Pradesh and is 

well connected by road (NH16) and rail (Chennai to Kolkata). The College has 

a spacious campus of 32 acres surrounded by verdant fields and coconut 

groves. 

 
The college has been continuing its journey with the help of a good number of 

Doctorates, well experienced and highly qualified faculty, research activities, 

very modish infrastructure, excellent placements and social service 

perspective. The college has nearly 4000 students. The accreditations of NBA 

and NAAC (A) are testimony of the all-round quality performance of the 

college. 

VISION: 
 

To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global 

perspective and commitment to the Nation. 

MISSION: 

 To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global 

perspective through Learner Centric education. 

 To establish linkages with government, industry and Research 

laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate innovations. 

 To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic  

development and ability for life-long learning. 
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COLLEGE LEVEL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

(2021-2022) 
 
 
 

1 PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN 

2 R.L.RAJA LOKESH BABU 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECE 

MEMBER 

3        MANKARI VENKATESH 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ME 

MEMBER 

4      S SANTHI RUPA 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CSE 

MEMBER 

5 E HANUMAN SAI GUPTA 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CIVIL 

MEMBER 

6 
 

CHODAGAM SRINIVAS 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EEE 

 

MEMBER 

7 P NAGA RAMESH   
REPRENSTATIVE FROM ADOPTED VILLAGE 

MEMBER 

8 SAI MANI TARUN 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

9                      MAKINEEDI NANDHAKISHORE 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

10 P.SRI PAVANI 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

11      RAYAVARAPU SAI NAVYA SRI 
                        NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

12 N.RAJASEKHAR NSS           
PROGRAM OFFICER 

HOD, BS&H 

MEMBER- 
SECRETARY 
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SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE  

(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.)  

VOLUNTEER DETAILS Unit-I  

S.NO NAME OF VOLUNTEER ROLL NUMBER 
1. SIRAPU DIVYA SRI LAKSHMI 20A81A0140 

2. KOMMANA SRI SIVA GANESH 20A81A0124 

3. THODABANDI JAI SANKAR 20A81A0142 

4.                           V.GANESH 20A81A04C6 

5. K.DATTATREYA 20A81A0429 

6.                           T.N ABHIRAM 20A81A0456 

7. M.JOHNASON BABU 20A81A0499 

8.                           V.PANKAJ 20A81A04I6 

9. E.VEERA NAGENDRA KUMAR 20A81A0461 

10.                            A.SASIDHAR 20A81A0401 

11.                             K.S.P.SRAVYA 20A81A0425 

12. CH.SUDHA GAYATHRI 20A81A0406 

13. T.HEMALATHA 20A81A04I1 

14.                              D.NIKITHA 20A81A0409 

15. P.SRI PAVANI  20A81A04BO 

16.                             A.SPOORTHI 20A81A0465 

17. P.KUSUMA PRIYA 20A81A04G7 

 18.        K.MADHU RAMANI 20A81A1416 

19.        DEVA HARSHITHA 20A81A1404 

20.       NADIMAPLLI SIVANI 20A81A1435 

21. TEKI LIKHITHA 20A81A1457 

22. B TRIVEDH 20A81A1402 

23. SAI MANI TARUN 20A81A0379 

24. CH.VARAPRASAD 20A81A0305 

25. P.V SATYANARAYANA 20A81A0329 

26. N.VENKATA VARA PRASAD 20A81A0327 

27. M.JAYANTH 20A81A0321 

28. P.PUSHPA KAVYA 20A81A0331 

29. D BHAVANA SRI 20A81A0308 

30. ADAPA BHAVYA SRI CHANDANA 20A81A0201 

31. KAVALA ACHYUTHA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 20A81A0216 

32. KETHA BHANU 20A81A0217 

33. MADDIPATI SRAVYA NAGA SAI SRI 20A81A0222 

34. MANYAM RAMESH 20A81A0224 

35. PEDDIREDDY YESASRI 20A81A0235 

36. VASUKURI KOHIMA LAKSHMI DURGA 

SAMYUKTHA 

20A81A0243 

37. DUBBA VASUDEVA RAO 20A81A0256 

38. A.MOHAN AKHILESH 20A81A0502 

39. SAILAJA.MARNI 20A81A0534 

40. DESABATTULA. PRANATHI 20A81A0511 

39



   

                                                                                                 

                                                                        SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE  

(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.)  

 

       41. VEERAVALLI BHANUSREE 20A81A0559 

       42. VARADA SRUJANA 20A81A0558 

       43. KVS MOUNIKA 20A81A0588 

       44. VEDULLA DIVAKAR DHANA SAI 20A81A05C4 

       45. SUBBA RAO 20A81A0589 

       46. GUDIGUNTLA LAKSHMI PRAMEELA 20A81A0583 

       47. K.NIKHILA 20A81A05E7 

       48. L.SURYA PRAKASH 20A81A05G1 

       49. MUPPIDI DEEPTHI 20A81A05G4 

50. PRANATHI SAMAYAMANTHULA 20A81A05H7 

51. SK TANVEER BASHA 20A81A05I4 

52. PANDRAKULA VEERABABU 20A81A05N9 

53. RAYAVARAPU SAI NAVYA SRI 20A81A05O6 

54. SUPRIYA 20A81A05P0 

55. PAMMI MANOJ DASU 20A81A05N8 

56. CHIRLA.ROHITH SRI SURYA NARAYANA 

REDDY 
20A81A0609 

57. A.CHANDINI 20A81A0603 

58. N.BALA SAMPOORNA 20A81A0635 

59. SHIVA ROCKZZ 20A81A0611 

60. ANANDAM SUSHMA 20A81A0602 

61. B. Malini Latha 21A81A0106 

62. Ch Uma Durga Prasad 21A81A0108 

63. K Ganesh 21A81A0224 

64. K Pooja Naga Sai Sri 21A81A0229 

65. M Rama Prasad 21A81A0235 

66. N Hima Subramanyeswari 21A82A0238 

67. V Satya 21A81A0252 

68. B. Rajesh 21A81A0261 

69. Bandi .Paavana Siddi NagaMani Krishna 21A81A0309 

70. Bandi Vinay 21A81A0310 

71. K.Satish Pavan Kumar 21A81A0321 

72. K S.N.R.K.Kartheek 21A81A0328 

73. Yadati Tejaswini Satya Durga 21A81A0365 

74. Chakka Bala Naga VenkataTeja 21A81A0409 

75. Donga Balamuralikrishna 21A81A0412 

76. Makineedi Nandhakishore 21A81A0433 

77. Nukala.Durga.Lakshmi.Sr avani 21A81A0442 

78. P.Rajesh Kesava Gupta 21A81A0444 

79. Papolu Vani Lakshmi Ganga Bhavani 21A81A0445 

80. Rakurthi Hari VenkataSanthosh 21A81A0449 

81. B.Ambika Devi 21A81A0474 

82. Panchakarla Naga Sarvani 21A81A04B1 
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83. Jalla Uma Kavya Anjali 21A81A0120 

84. Vinukonda Meenakshi 21A81A04D0 

85. Chellaboina Rahithi 21A81A04E1 

86. G.L.Sowjanya 21A81A04E8 

87. A.V.Nagu Kumara Swamy 21A81A01403 

88. B.A.Sai Deepthi 21A81A01407 

89. K.Bhavana 21A81A01420 

90. K.A.N.Subrahmanyam 21A81A01425 

91. K.Sowmya Sri 21A81A01430 

92. K. Naga Devi 21A81A0523 

93. Tummuri Karthik 21A81A4358 

94. G.Dinesh 21A81A0515 

95. K.Tarun Kumar 21A81A0521 

96. P.P.Adithya 21A81A0534 

97. P.Naga Venkata Pranav 21A81A0540 

98. P. Sai Sri Harsha 21A81A0545 

99. V.Gopi Siva Krishna 21A81A0560 

100. 
Eeda Surya Rahul 21A81A0578 

101. Gaggala Teja Manikanta 21A81A0580 

102. K.Nithin Satya Nag Yadav 21A81A0592 

103. Mohammed Mehtab Uzma 21A81A05B1 

104. Mungara Lakshmi SriHarika 21A81A05B2 

105. Sri Satya Satti 21A81A05C3 

106. S.Deepika 21A81A05C8 

107. V.S.Sri Sowmya Lakshmi 21A81A05D0 

108. Ch.B S T Sundhari 21A81A05D8 

109. Keerthi Priya 21A81A05E3 

110. Sudha Chandrika Geddam 21A81A05E8 

111. Dhannani Sunitha 21A81A0610 

112. G. Nihar 21A81A0617 

113. M. Alekh 21A81A0644 

114. Chintala Venkata Satyanarayana 21A81A4312 

115. Kandula Tarunasri 21A81A4318 

116. Vemula Manasa 21A81A4364 

117. A. Sai Lakshmi 21A81A6101 

118. Ch. Hemanth NagendraKumar 21A81A6110 

119. D. Nithin 21A81A6112 

120. V. Sailusha 21A81A6163 
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 About our Institution: 
SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) stands among the 

top engineering colleges in the state of Andhra Pradesh. It was established in 

the year 2001 by Sri Vasavi Educational Society consisting of a group of 

educationists, industrialists and philanthropists with a desire to share the 

resposibilities of the society for the development of quality technical 

education.The college is offering U.G (B.TECH), PG (M.TECH , MBA) and 

Diploma(polytechnic) programmes. 

 

The College is Located at Pedatadepalli, a peaceful and pollution-free location, 

5 km away from the main town Tadepalligudem, West Godavari District. The 

town is well known as the commercial hub of coastal Andhra Pradesh and is 

well connected by road (NH16) and rail (Chennai to Kolkata). The College has 

a spacious campus of 32 acres surrounded by verdant fields and coconut 

groves. 

 
The college has been continuing its journey with the help of a good number of 

Doctorates, well experienced and highly qualified faculty, research activities, 

very modish infrastructure, excellent placements and social service 

perspective. The college has nearly 4000 students. The accreditations of NBA 

and NAAC (A) are testimony of the all-round quality performance of the 

college. 

VISION: 
 

To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global 

perspective and commitment to the Nation. 

MISSION: 

 To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global 

perspective through Learner Centric education. 

 To establish linkages with government, industry and Research 

laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate innovations. 

 To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic  

development and ability for life-long learning. 
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COLLEGE LEVEL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

(2020-2021) 
 
 
 

1 PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN 

2 R.L.RAJA LOKESH BABU 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECE 

MEMBER 

3 K.RADHA MADHAVI 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH 

MEMBER 

4 G.SAVEEN 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EEE 

MEMBER 

5 M. VENKATESH 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

MEMBER 

6 K.DURGA RAO 
REPRENSTATIVE FROM ADOPTED VILLAGE 

MEMBER 

7 P.CHARAN KUMAR 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

8 S.YASASVI REDDY 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

9 P.BINDHU KANKSHA 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

10 B.SRI RUPA 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

11 N.RAJASEKHAR 
NSS PROGRAM OFFICER 

HOD, BS&H 

MEMBER- SECRETARY 
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VOLUNTEER DETAILS  

S.NO NAME OF VOLUNTEER ROLL NUMBER 
1. Atyam Vandana 18A81A0104 

2. Bonda Sri Rupa 18A81A0110 

3. Karedla Suneel 18A81A0119 

4. Mummidivarapu Yaswanth 18A81A0132 

5. Bonthu Pavan Kumar 18A81A0205 

6. Challa Nagendra 18A81A0206 

7. Chellaboyina Hemanth Kali Kumar 18A81A0208 

8. Karri Prasanna Lakshmi 18A81A0220 

9. Koyi Lakshmi Vineetha 18A81A0224 

10. Borra Sai Kumar 18A81A0307 

11. Chamana Vamsikrishna 18A81A0309 

12. Sayyad Vazeer 18A81A0338 

13. Kankatala Sai Sandeep 18A81A0358 

14. P. Charan Kumar 18A81A0374 

15. P.Sai Kumar 18A81A0375 

16. Sodum Yasasvi Reddy 18A81A0379 

17. Amudala Rancy 18A81A0401 

18. Kanipeda Isaac Good News 18A81A0422 

19. Komaravolu Krishna Priya 18A81A0425 

20. Maddula Yoga Satya Sai Harini 18A81A0430 

21. Nadiminti Gowthami 18A81A0435 

22. Shaik Imran 18A81A0450 

23. Korsa Gowthami 18A81A0493 

24. Mandapati Venkata Satya Rajesh 18A81A0498 

25. Samavedam Naga Anagha 
Savarnika 

18A81A04A9 

26. Durgam Umasrivalli 18A81A04D7 

27. Gowthu Lakshmi Sowjanya 18A81A04E0 

28. Prasadam Venkatesh Kumar 18A81A04F4 

29. Pulipati Bindhu Kanksha 18A81A04F5 

30. Satya Sai Prabhu Dinesh. Sontenam 18A81A04G2 

31. Srimatiranganti Udaykiran 18A81A04G3 

32. Sunkara Appanna Babu 18A81A04G4 

33. Tummapudi Blessy 18A81A04G8 

34. Vedantham S V S Bhaskara Rama Krishna 18A81A04H3 

35. Korapati Mounika 18A81A0527 

36. Mohammad Hasnath Begum 18A81A0589 

37. Orusu Venkatesh 18A81A0592 

38. Prasadam Sandya Rani 18A81A0599 

39. Reddy Teja Srinivas 18A81A05G5 

40. Yallabandi Harshini 18A81A05H9 
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       41. Atyam Vandana 18A81A0104 

       42. Bonda Sri Rupa 18A81A0110 

       43. Karedla Suneel 18A81A0119 

       44.        Mummidivarapu Yaswanth 18A81A0132 

       45. Bonthu Pavan Kumar 18A81A0205 

       46. Challa Nagendra 18A81A0206 

       47.           Chellaboyina Hemanth Kali Kumar 18A81A0208 

       48. Karri Prasanna Lakshmi 18A81A0220 

       49. Koyi Lakshmi Vineetha 18A81A0224 

50. Borra Sai Kumar 18A81A0307 

51.      Chamana Vamsikrishna 18A81A0309 

52. Sayyad Vazeer 18A81A0338 

53.     Kankatala Sai Sandeep 18A81A0358 

54. P. Charan Kumar 18A81A0374 

55. P.Sai Kumar 18A81A0375 

56.  Sodum Yasasvi Reddy 18A81A0379 

57. Amudala Rancy 18A81A0401 

58.     Kanipeda Isaac Good News 18A81A0422 

59.    Komaravolu Krishna Priya 18A81A0425 

60.        Maddula Yoga Satya Sai Harini 18A81A0430 

61. Nadiminti Gowthami 18A81A0435 

62. Shaik Imran 18A81A0450 

63. Korsa Gowthami 18A81A0493 

64.             Mandapati Venkata Satya Rajesh 18A81A0498 

65.          Samavedam Naga Anagha 
          Savarnika 

18A81A04A9 

66. Durgam Umasrivalli 18A81A04D7 

67. Gowthu Lakshmi Sowjanya 18A81A04E0 

68. Prasadam Venkatesh Kumar 18A81A04F4 

69. Pulipati Bindhu Kanksha 18A81A04F5 

70. Satya Sai Prabhu Dinesh. Sontenam 18A81A04G2 

71. Srimatiranganti Udaykiran 18A81A04G3 

72. Sunkara Appanna Babu 18A81A04G4 

73. Tummapudi Blessy 18A81A04G8 

74. Vedantham S V S Bhaskara Rama Krishna 18A81A04H3 

75. Korapati Mounika 18A81A0527 

76. Mohammad Hasnath Begum 18A81A0589 

77. Orusu Venkatesh 18A81A0592 

78.       Prasadam Sandya Rani 18A81A0599 

79. Reddy Teja Srinivas 18A81A05G5 

80. Yallabandi Harshini 18A81A05H9 

81.          Sripada Sai Subrahmanya Sarma 19A81A0555 

82.          Tiriveedhula Bhanuprasad 19A81A0559 
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83. Dasari Bhargavi 19A81A0576 

84. Kambhampati Vamsi Prasad 19A81A0587 

85. Kolusu Naga Venkata Sai Surendra 19A81A0593 

86. Lagu Jyothi 19A81A05A0 

87. Mrudula Agarwal 19A81A05A8 

88. Muppala Likhitha Subha 19A81A05A9 

89. Amujuri Shiva Renuka 19A81A05D2 

90. Gopisetty Bala Saranya 19A81A05E8 

91. Inti Durga Dheeraj 19A81A05F1 

92. Javajala Lakshmi Prasanna 19A81A05F2 

93. Kakarla Goutham 19A81A05F3 

94. Duvapu Sravani 19A81A05K4 

95. Kamarsu Venkata Naga Siva Sai Krishna 

Sreekar 

19A81A05K7 

96. Mamillapalli M J S Srivalli 19A81A05L9 

97. Penumatsa Nagaraju 19A81A05N2 

98. Yedida Deepika 19A81A05P3 

99. Chimakurthi Hima Saisree 19A81A0610 

100. Grandhi Manikanta Vamsi 
Krishna 

19A81A0620 

101. Komperla Sai Aparna 19A81A0630 

102. Nalla Gireesh 19A81A0647 

103. Nandigam Ambica 19A81A0648 

104. Chalamcharla Alekhya 19A81A1406 

105. Jammu Yagna Ramya Sree 19A81A1415 

106. Muddana Jnana Satya Naga Srilakshmi 19A81A1432 

107. Pothana Sekhar 19A81A1443 

108. Rudraboina Sai Pavan 19A81A1446 

109. Dasi Lakshmi Prasanna 19A85A0208 

110. Madakam Sivarama Krishna 19A85A0235 

111. Muppidi Gigeeshiya 19A85A0239 

112. Nagothu Koti 19A85A0244 

113. Sodadasi Aseesh 19A85A0260 

114. Vuddagiri Hari Kiran 19A85A0270 

115. Dwarampudi Mukesh Kumar Reddy 19A85A0304 

116. Eemani Lakshmi Narayana 19A85A0307 

117. Shaik Zabirullah 19A85A0318 

118. Vanjarapu Dileep 19A85A0324 

119. Srks Sai Balaji 19A85A0342 

120. Manepalli Chandana Priya Prabha 19A85A0406 
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About our Institution: 

SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) stands among the 

top engineering colleges in the state of Andhra Pradesh. It was established in 

the year 2001 by Sri Vasavi Educational Society consisting of a group of 

educationists, industrialists and philanthropists with a desire to share the 

resposibilities of the society for the development of quality technical 

education.The college is offering U.G (B.TECH), PG (M.TECH , MBA) and 

Diploma(polytechnic) programmes. 

 

The College is Located at Pedatadepalli, a peaceful and pollution-free 

location, 5 km away from the main town Tadepalligudem, West Godavari 

District. The town is well known as the commercial hub of coastal Andhra 

Pradesh and is well connected by road (NH16) and rail (Chennai to Kolkata). 

The College has a spacious campus of 32 acres surrounded by verdant fields 

and coconut groves. 

 

The college has been continuing its journey with the help of a good number of 

Doctorates, well experienced and highly qualified faculty, research activities, 

very modish infrastructure, excellent placements and social service 

perspective. The college has nearly 4000 students. The accreditations of NBA 

and NAAC(A) are testimony of the all-round quality performance of the 

college.  

VISION: 

To be a premier technological institute striving for excellence with global 

perspective and commitment to the Nation. 

MISSION: 

• To produce Engineering graduates of professional quality and global 

perspective through Learner Centric education. 

• To establish linkages with government, industry and Research 

laboratories to promote R&D activities and to disseminate innovations. 

• To create an eco-system in the institute that leads to holistic 

development and ability for life-long learning. 
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OVERVIEW OF NSS UNIT 

 AND  ITS ACTIVITIES  

 

 

 

COLLEGE NAME SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE 

NAME OF THE 

PROGRAMOFFICER 

N.RAJASEKHAR 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

BASIC SCIENCES & HUMANITIES 

NSS VOLUNTEERS 

STRENGTH 

120 

MALE:62 FEMALE:58 

TOTAL NO. OF 

ACTIVITIES 

36 

No. of Special 

Camps conducted 

11 

No. of Blood 

Donation camps 

3 

No. Plantation 

PROGRAMs: 

3 

No. of Swachh 

Bharat Programs 

conducted 

2 

No. of other 

Programs 

conducted 

17 
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COLLEGE LEVEL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

(2019-2020) 

 

 

1 PRINCIPAL CHAIRMAN 

2 R.L.RAJA LOKESH BABU 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ECE 

MEMBER 

3 K.RADHA MADHAVI 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ENGLISH 

MEMBER 

4 G.SAVEEN 
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF EEE 

MEMBER 

5 K.DURGA RAO 
REPRENSTATIVE FROM ADOPTED VILLAGE 

MEMBER 

6 P.CHARAN KUMAR 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

7 S.YASASVI REDDY 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

8 P.BINDHU KANKSHA 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

9 B.SRI RUPA 
NSS VOLUNTEER 

MEMBER 

10 N.RAJASEKHAR 
NSS PROGRAM OFFICER 

HOD, BS&H 

MEMBER- SECRETARY 
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VOLUNTEER DETAILS 

S.NO NAME OF VOLUNTEER ROLL NUMBER 
1.  ATYAM VANDANA 18A81A0104 

2.  BONDA SRI RUPA 18A81A0110 

3.  KAREDLA SUNEEL 18A81A0119 

4.  MUMMIDIVARAPU YASWANTH 18A81A0132 

5.  BONTHU PAVAN KUMAR 18A81A0205 

6.  CHALLA NAGENDRA 18A81A0206 

7.  CHELLABOYINA HEMANTH KALI KUMAR 18A81A0208 

8.  KARRI PRASANNA LAKSHMI 18A81A0220 

9.  KOYI LAKSHMI VINEETHA 18A81A0224 

10.  BORRA SAI KUMAR 18A81A0307 

11.  CHAMANA VAMSIKRISHNA 18A81A0309 

12.  SAYYAD VAZEER 18A81A0338 

13.  KANKATALA SAI SANDEEP 18A81A0358 

14.  P. CHARAN KUMAR 18A81A0374 

15.  P.SAI KUMAR 18A81A0375 

16.  SODUM YASASVI REDDY 18A81A0379 

17.  AMUDALA RANCY 18A81A0401 

18.  KANIPEDA ISAAC GOOD NEWS 18A81A0422 

19.  KOMARAVOLU KRISHNA PRIYA 18A81A0425 

20.  MADDULA YOGA SATYA SAI HARINI 18A81A0430 

21.  NADIMINTI GOWTHAMI 18A81A0435 

22.  SHAIK IMRAN 18A81A0450 

23.  KORSA GOWTHAMI 18A81A0493 

24.  MANDAPATI VENKATA SATYA RAJESH 18A81A0498 

25.  SAMAVEDAM NAGA ANAGHA SAVARNIKA 18A81A04A9 

26.  DURGAM UMASRIVALLI 18A81A04D7 

27.  GOWTHU LAKSHMI SOWJANYA 18A81A04E0 

28.  PRASADAM VENKATESH KUMAR 18A81A04F4 

29.  PULIPATI BINDHU KANKSHA 18A81A04F5 

30.  SATYA SAI PRABHU DINESH. SONTENAM 18A81A04G2 

31.  SRIMATIRANGANTI UDAYKIRAN 18A81A04G3 

32.  SUNKARA APPANNA BABU 18A81A04G4 

33.  TUMMAPUDI BLESSY 18A81A04G8 

34.  VEDANTHAM S V S BHASKARA RAMA 

KRISHNA 

18A81A04H3 

35.  KORAPATI MOUNIKA 18A81A0527 

36.  MOHAMMAD HASNATH BEGUM 18A81A0589 

37.  ORUSU VENKATESH 18A81A0592 

38.  PRASADAM SANDYA RANI 18A81A0599 

39.  REDDY TEJA SRINIVAS 18A81A05G5 

40.  YALLABANDI HARSHINI 18A81A05H9 
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41.  MANIKANTA 18A81A05I3 

42.  CHINNAM CHANDANA 18A81A05I4 

43.  HANUMANTHU ANITHA 18A81A05J5 

44.  KALLA GAYATRI 18A81A05J8 

45.  KONDAPALLI THORANI SOWMYA 18A81A05K6 

46.  MANEPALLI RAMYA SRI 18A81A05L3 

47.  PALAVANCHA TIRUMALA KRISHNA 

MADHURI 

18A81A05L7 

48.  SUNKARA LALITHA 18A81A05M7 

49.  KOTA SUNIL KUMAR 19A81A0113 

50.  MANEPALLI SAI HARSHITHA 19A81A0116 

51.  PASUPULETI VENKATA HARISH 19A81A0125 

52.  KOMMINA RAKESH 19A81A0221 

53.  MADASU VIJAYADURGA 19A81A0225 

54.  PASUPULETI LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA 19A81A0232 

55.  TIRUMALA SRI GANESH 19A81A0243 

56.  VELAGALA CHINNA VENKATA REDDY 19A81A0247 

57.  BOJJA JAGADEESH KUMAR 19A81A0308 

58.  MOTUPALLI NARENDRA BABU 19A81A0337 

59.  MUTYALA SATISH 19A81A0339 

60.  SEENI VISWA KIREETI 19A81A0350 

61.  DAEDEEP KRISHNA VUPPALA 19A81A0361 

62.  MATHAMSETTI KEERTHANA 19A81A0423 

63.  MEDEPUDI SAI SRI LAKSHMI 19A81A0425 

64.  METLAPALLI HARISH 19A81A0428 

65.  POLANA CHAITANYA LAKSHMI 19A81A0437 

66.  YECHURI SATWIKA 19A81A0460 

67.  KADI YASASRI 19A81A0479 

68.  PADMANABHUNI VEERA VENKATA MAHESH 

KUMAR 

19A81A0498 

69.  PALAPARTHI JAYA SURYA 19A81A04A0 

70.  PETTELA SARANYA 19A81A04A2 

71.  SURISETTI BHANU PRAKASH 19A81A04B1 

72.  UNNAMATI SAMUEL MANOHAR 19A81A04B4 

73.  VALLURI PRATHYUSHA 19A81A04B6 

74.  VIPPARLA MANI SOWJANYA 19A81A04C0 

75.  AITHAM PAVAN HARI DATTA SAI 19A81A04C2 

76.  KATRAGADDA PAVAN 19A81A04F1 

77.  VETSA BHARATHI 19A81A04H6 

78.  KUNA KIRAN MARUTHI 19A81A0528 

79.  MANEPALLI NIKHITHA 19A81A0532 

80.  PRASADAM SRAVANTHI 19A81A0547 

81.  SRIPADA SAI SUBRAHMANYA SARMA 19A81A0555 

82.  TIRIVEEDHULA BHANUPRASAD 19A81A0559 
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83.  DASARI BHARGAVI 19A81A0576 

84.  KAMBHAMPATI VAMSI PRASAD 19A81A0587 

85.  KOLUSU NAGA VENKATA SAI SURENDRA 19A81A0593 

86.  LAGU JYOTHI 19A81A05A0 

87.  MRUDULA AGARWAL 19A81A05A8 

88.  MUPPALA LIKHITHA SUBHA 19A81A05A9 

89.  AMUJURI SHIVA RENUKA 19A81A05D2 

90.  GOPISETTY BALA SARANYA 19A81A05E8 

91.  INTI DURGA DHEERAJ 19A81A05F1 

92.  JAVAJALA LAKSHMI PRASANNA 19A81A05F2 

93.  KAKARLA GOUTHAM 19A81A05F3 

94.  DUVAPU SRAVANI 19A81A05K4 

95.  KAMARSU VENKATA NAGA SIVA SAI 

KRISHNA SREEKAR 

19A81A05K7 

96.  MAMILLAPALLI M J S SRIVALLI 19A81A05L9 

97.  PENUMATSA NAGARAJU 19A81A05N2 

98.  YEDIDA DEEPIKA 19A81A05P3 

99.  CHIMAKURTHI HIMA SAISREE 19A81A0610 

100. GRANDHI MANIKANTA VAMSI KRISHNA 19A81A0620 

101. KOMPERLA SAI APARNA 19A81A0630 

102. NALLA GIREESH 19A81A0647 

103. NANDIGAM AMBICA 19A81A0648 

104. CHALAMCHARLA ALEKHYA 19A81A1406 

105. JAMMU YAGNA RAMYA SREE 19A81A1415 

106. MUDDANA JNANA SATYA NAGA 

SRILAKSHMI 

19A81A1432 

107. POTHANA SEKHAR 19A81A1443 

108. RUDRABOINA SAI PAVAN 19A81A1446 

109. DASI LAKSHMI PRASANNA 19A85A0208 

110. MADAKAM SIVARAMA KRISHNA 19A85A0235 

111. MUPPIDI GIGEESHIYA 19A85A0239 

112. NAGOTHU KOTI 19A85A0244 

113. SODADASI ASEESH 19A85A0260 

114. VUDDAGIRI HARI KIRAN 19A85A0270 

115. DWARAMPUDI MUKESH KUMAR REDDY 19A85A0304 

116. EEMANI LAKSHMI NARAYANA 19A85A0307 

117. SHAIK ZABIRULLAH 19A85A0318 

118. VANJARAPU DILEEP 19A85A0324 

119. SRKS SAI BALAJI 19A85A0342 

120. MANEPALLI CHANDANA PRIYA PRABHA 19A85A0406 
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EVENTS ORGANIZED BY NSS UNIT 

 
S.NO DATE NAME OF THE EVENT PLACE NO.OF 

VOLUNTEERS 

PARTICIPATED 

1 21/06/2019 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY COLLEGE CAMPUS 70 

2 04/07/2019 BLOOD DONATION CAMP COLLEGE CAMPUS 60 

3 08/08/2019 FORMATION OF PYRAMIDS 

BY NSS VOLUNTEERS 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 75 

4 09/08/2019 AWARENESS RALLY ON 

VARIOUS SOCIAL ISSUES 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 75 

5 10/08/2019 FORMATION OF NSS NAME, 

LOGO, RELIGION SYMBOLS      

COLLEGE CAMPUS 75 

6 15/08/2019 PLANTATION OF PLANTS      COLLEGE CAMPUS 30 

7 16/09/2019 PUBLIC SPEAKING 

ROSTRUM A SKILL 

DEVELOPEMENT                           

PROGRAM     

 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 75 

8 21/09/2019 WORLD OZONE WEEK 

CELEBRATIONS 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 75 

9 25/09/2019  AN AWARENESS 

PROGRAMON GRAMA 

SWACHATHAA 

RAMANNAGUDEM 75 

10 01/10/2019 SWACHH BHARAT      TADEPALLIGUDEM 75 

11 11/10/2019 AN AWARENESS 

PROGRAMCELL PHONE A 

BOON OR                                      

BAIN 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 46 

12 15/10/2019 PUBLIC SPEAKING 

ROSTRUM A SKILL 

DEVELOPEMENT                           

PROGRAM     

COLLEGE CAMPUS 46 

13 18/10/2019 BLOOD DONATION CAMP TADEPALLIGUDEM 60 

14 19/10/2019 POLICE COMMEMPRATION 

WEEK                                       

CELEBRATIONS 

 

TADEPALLIGUDEM 46 

15 21/10/2019 AN AWARENESS RALLY ON 

WATER                                    

CONSERVATION 

RAMANNAGUDEM 75 

16 30/10/2019 EXTEMPORE ON "THOUGHTS 

OF SARDAR VALLABHAI  PATEL 

&NATIONAL UNITY  

COLLEGE CAMPUS 85 
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17 31/10/2019 A RALLY ON RASHTRIYA 

EKTA DIWAS 

TADEPALLIGUDEM 140 

18 11/11/2019 NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY COLLEGE CAMPUS 250 

19 26/11/2019 CONSTITUTION DAY COLLEGE CAMPUS 160 

20 7/12/2019 ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY COLLEGE CAMPUS 120 

21 23/12/2019 FARMERS DAY RAMANNAGUDEM 68 

22 22/01/2020 SWACHH BHARAT RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

23 23/01/2020 AN AWARENESS 

PROGRAMON  PHYSICAL 

FITNESS 

RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

24 24/01/2020 RENOVATION OF 

ANGANWADI SCHOOL 

RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

25 25/01/2020 AWARENESS PROGRAMFOR 

FARMERS                                  

ON CULTIVATION 

 

RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

26 26/01/2020 PLANTATION PROGRAM RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

27 27/01/2020 AWARENESS PROGRAMON 

WOMEN HARASSMENT,              

CHILD LABOR AND CHILD 

MARRIAGES 

RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

28 28/01/2020 FREE MEDICAL CAMP RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

29 29/01/2020 ONE DAY CONFERENCE ON 

DRUG                                         

DE-ADDICTION 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 250 

30 05/02/2020 INAUGURATION OF 

ANGANIWADI                               

SCHOOL BULDING 

RAMANNAGUDEM 60 

31 12/02/2020 BLOOD DONATION CAMP COLLEGE CAMPUS 30 

32 14/02/2020 OBSERVATION OF BLACK 

DAY 

COLLEGE CAMPUS  120 

33 26/02/2020 PLANTATION PROGRAM COLLEGE CAMPUS 60 

34 28/02/2020 AWARENESS PROGRAMON 

DISHA ACT 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 220 

35 29/02/2020 PERSONAL DEVELOPMENT 

WITH PERSONALITY                    

DEVELOPMENT 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 62 

36 03/03/2020 TRAINING PROGRAM ON 

CPR AND AED 

COLLEGE CAMPUS 120 
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Name of the Program: International Yoga Day 

Date: 21.06.2019  

No. of Volunteers: 70 

Brief Report of the Event: 

                                        International Yoga day was celebrated on  21/06/2019 in 

Sri Vasavi Engneering College campus. NSS volunteers performed  Yogasans in this 

event , and some volunteers  explained the importance of yoga. The Management, 

Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty  participated and addressed the students about 

significance of Yoga.In this event .Total 70 NSS volunteers(50 male, 20 female) 

participated. 
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Name of the Program: BLOOD DONATION CAMP 

Date:  04/07/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event:  

We, the NSS unit of Sri Vasavi Engneering College , organized Blood Donation 

camp in association with Indian Red Cross Society Eluru on 04/07/2019 in college 

campus. Nearly 60 NSS volunteers,120 students and 20 faculty  donated blood in 

the campaign. Nearly 200 units of blood was collected . College management  

appreciated all the volunteers for the active role in social welfare.  
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Name of the Program: FORMATION OF PYRAMIDS BY NSS VOLUNTEERS 

Date:  08/08/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75 

Brief Report of the Event:  

             NSS students of Sri Vasavi Engineering College , 
performed various forms of Pyramids on the occasion of inaugural celebrations of 
NSS unit on 08/08/2020(held from 08/08/2019 to 10/08/2019). Total 75 volunteers 
participated in inaugural celebrations, The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and 
faculty  participated  in this program and addressed the students . Management of  
Sri Vasavi Engneering College appreciated the students who performed various 
forms of pyramids. 
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Name of the Program: AWARENESS RALLY ON VARIOUS SOCIAL ISSUES 

Date:  09/08/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75 

Brief Report of the Event:  

                            Our college NSS Unit conducted an awareness  rally on various 
social issues in our college campus on the occasion of inaugural celebrations of NSS 
unit on 08/08/2020(held from 08/08/2020 to 10/08/2020).Total 75 volunteers 
participated in the rally . The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty 
participated in the rally and addressed the students. 
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Name of the Program: FORMATION OF NSS NAME, LOGO, RELIGION SYMBOLS      

Date:  10/08/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75 

Brief Report of the Event:  

             NSS students of Sri Vasavi Engineering College  performed Formation of 
NSS name, logo, Religion Symbols  on the occasion of inaugural celebrations of 
NSS unit on 10/08/2020(held from 08/08/2020 to 10/08/2020) . Total 75 volunteers 
participated in inaugural celebrations. The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and 
faculty  participated in this program and addressed the students and Management 
Sri Vasavi Engineering College appreciated the students. 
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Name of the Program: PLANTATION OF PLANTS      

Date:  15/08/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 30 

Brief Report of the Event: 
    NSS unit of Sri Vasavi Engneering College organized a 
plantation program in college campus on occasion of 73rd  Independence day, 
15/08/2020. Total 30 volunteers participated in plantation program.  
The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty  participated in this program, 
addressed the students and planted the plants along with students. 
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Name of the Program: PUBLIC SPEAKING  ROSTRUM  ,A SKILL DEVELOPEMENT       

                                            PROGRAM     

Date:  16/09/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75 

Brief Report of the Event: 
     NSS unit Sri Vasavi Engineering College 
organized a skill developement program named Public Speaking Rostrum  in college 
campus on 16/09/2020. Total 120 students participated in this program and 75 
volunteers participated (50 male and 25 female) In this program students  spoke 
spontaneously on given topic .The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty  
participated in this program and addressed the students. 
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Name of the Program: WORLD OZONE WEEK CELEBRATIONS 

Date of event started:  20/09/2019 

Date of event ended : 21/09/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75  

Brief Report of the Event: 
    NSS unit of Sri Vasavi Engineering College organized a 
two day program on World Ozone Week Celebrations in college campus   i.e on 
20/09/2020 and 21/09/2020. Total 200 students  and 75 volunteers  participated in 
the World Ozone Week Celebrations. On this occasion quiz competition and poster 
presentation,essay writing competations were conducted.The Management, 
Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty participated in this program and addressed the 
students 
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Name of the Program: AN AWARENESS PROGRAM ON GRAMA SWACHATHAa 

Date of event started:  24/09/2019 

Date of event ended : 25/09/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75 

Brief Report of the Event: 
    On occasion of NSS foundation day 24/09/2019, NSS 
unit Sri Vasavi Engineering College, organized an Awaress Program on Grama 
Swachathaa in the adapted village Ramannagudem from 24/09/2019 to 25/09/2019. 
NSS volunteers created awareness  on  

1. Adverse impact of plastic usage 

2. Sanitation 

3. Plantation in public meeting  

Note books, pens,pencils & school bags were distributed to 300 economically 
backward students of the village .The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and 
faculty participated in this program and addressed the students. 
 
 

    
 
 

    
 

 

 

100



 

SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.) 

  

Name of the Program: SWACHH BHARAT      

Date:  1/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75 

Brief Report of the Event: 
    NSS unit Sri Vasavi Engineering College organized 
Swachh Bharat  in Tadepalligudem on occasion of 150th birthday of Mahatma 
Gandhi  on  2/10/2020 . Total 75 volunteers (50 male, 25 female ) participated. A 
Road show  and street play were performed at RTC bus complex . 
The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty program in this program and 
appreciated the students. 
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Name of the Program: AN AWARENESS PROGRAM CELL PHONE A BOON OR  
                                           BAIN” 

Date:  11/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 46 

Brief Report of the Event: 
    NSS unit of SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
organized an awareness program on “cell phone is a boon or bane” was 
conducted in our college campus on 11/10/2019, in this connection, our college 
Principal  motivated the students to avoid the misuse of cellphone. SUB 
INSPECTOR of police Tadepalligudem (rural) addressed the students about adverse 
impact of cellphone .Particularly for girl students if they misuse it. Also, he tried to 
create interest in students towards IAS&IPS services. Students also expressed their 
opinion on advantages due to proper usage & disadvantages due to misuse. .The 
Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty  joined in this program  addressed 
the students.Principal and students felicitated the sub inspector Dasu garu on the 
occasion of police commemoration day. 
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Name of the Program: PUBLIC SPEAKING ROSTRUM, A SKILL DEVELOPEMENT       

                                            PROGRAM     

Date:  15/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 46 

Brief Report of the Event: 
     NSS unit of Sri Vasavi Engineering College 
organized a skill development program named Public Speaking Rostrum  in college 
campus on 15/10/2020. Total 46 students  participated (30male and 16 female), 
Monoaction & Extempore on life & contribution of freedom fighters was 
conduted.NSS unit recognized the best performer as “ Speaker of the fortnight” and 
honoured them with prizes. The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty  
joined in this program and addressed the students. 
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Name of the Program: BLOOD DONATION CAMP 

Date:  18/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event:  

                           We NSS unit of  Sri Vasavi Engineering College conducted 
blood donation camp organised on  18/10/2019 on the occasion of police 
commemoration week celebrations organized by local police in Maganti function 
hall.. Nearly 70units of blood was collected .College Management  appreciated all 
the volunteers for their active participation in social service. 
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Name of the Program: POLICE COMMEMORATION WEEK   

                                       CELEBRATIONS 

Date:  19/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 46 

Brief Report of the Event: 
    We celebrated Police Commemoration week in our 
college campus in association with NIT Tadepalligudem on 19/10/2019. 
Management, Prinicipal, faculty& students of our college, NIT director & Police 
officials participated in this event and awarded certificates to blood donors. All 
guests motivated the students with their speeches. 
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Name of the Program: AN AWARENESS RALLY ON WATER   

                                        CONSERVATION 

Date:  21/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 75 

Brief Report of the Event: 
   NSS unit of Sri Vasavi Engineering College organized an 
awareness rally on water conservation on  2/10/2019. An awareness rally was 
conducted in adapted village Ramannagudem on water conservation and motivated 
the masses to go for soaking pits .Total 75 volunteers (50 male, 25 female ) 
participated.The Management, Principal,Dean, HODs and faculty  joined in this 
program and appreciated the students. 
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Name of the Program: Extempore on "Thoughts of Sardar Vallabhai 

                                       Patel &National Unity” 

Date:  30/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 85 

Brief Report of the Event: 
    On the occasion of "Rashtriya Ekta Diwas (National Unity 
Day)", Our college NSS unit organized Extempore on "Thoughts of Sardar Vallabhai 
Patel &National Unity" on 30-10-2019(Wednesday)at 03:40 Pm. B.tech &MBA 
students participated in this event. Prizes were distributed to the good performers. 
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Name of the Program: A RALLY ON RASHTRIYA EKTA DIWAS 

Date:  31/10/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 140 

Brief Report of the Event: 
     A huge rally on Rastriya Ekta Diwas was 

conducted in Tadepalligudem town on 31/10/2019. 120 NSS volunteers (80 male 

40 female) 20 other students participated , faculty, management & important 

leaders of town participated in this rally. 
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Name of the Program: NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY 

Date:  11/11/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 250 

Brief Report of the Event: 
                                NSS unit of Sri Vasavi Engineering college celebrated 

National Education day ,Birth anniversary of Maulana Abul kalam Azad, First 

Education minister of Independent India, by organizing a guest lecture to the 

students on” Importance of Education & Moral Values “ by Dr V .Ravi kumar ,         

HR Consultant. 250 students participated in this program. 
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Name of the Program: CONSTITUTION DAY 

Date:  26/11/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 160 

Brief Report of the Event: 
                                             Constitution day was celebrated in our college . A good 

number of NSS volunteers and other students participated and they  spoke on 

Constitution of India.The Preamble of Indian Constitution was read by the students in 

all classes. 
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Name of the Program: ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY 

Date:  7/12/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 120 

Brief Report of the Event:  

                                Our college NSS unit observed Armed Forces Flag Day on 

07/12/2019 in our campus.The significance of the day is to commemorate sacrifices 

of soldiers in confrontation with enemies/terrorists while safeguarding our Nation. 

To extend our support to the families of war bereaved and disabled 

soldiers,our college NSS volunteers collected donation Rs.32550/- by selling 

the stickers and car Flags among the staff and students.That donation was 

handed over to the Management to credit into the Sainik Welfare account through 

online .In this connection ,the Principal of Vasavi college was felicilated by District 

Collector. 
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Name of the Program: FARMERS DAY 

Date:  23/12/2019 

No. of Volunteers: 68 

Brief Report of the Event: 

                                          Our college NSS unit celebrated Farmers Day in our 

college adapted village Ramannagudem by conducting awareness rally and Grama 

Sabha. 68 nss volunteers( 40 male & 28 female) ,farmers of village and high school 

students attended the meeting in big number . Local leaders ,Head Master and 

Teachers attended the meeting. They addressed the gathering on the significance of 

cultivation and on various issues faced by farmers. 
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Name of the Program: SWACHH BHARAT 

Date:  22/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event: We started a seven day NSS Special Camp at our 

adopted village Ramannagudem.We invited our MDO Mallikarjuna rao garu and local 

leaders to inaugurate the camp. Total 60 volunteers (32 male, 28 female ) 

participated .They addressed the gathering about Swachh Bharat ,sanitation and 

plantation.In this connection, we conducted "Intinta Swachh Bharat" program and 

distributed cloth bags to every house in village as first day of NSS Special Camp. 
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Name of the Program: AN AWARENESS PROGRAM ON  

                                       PHYSICAL FITNESS 

Date:  23/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event: 

                                                  As part of NSS Special Camp (2nd  day), we 

conducted an awareness program on physical fitness in our adopted village 

Ramanna gudem. Total 60 volunteers (32 male, 28 female ) participated .In this 

connection,classes were conducted on yoga and physical fitness by experts. we also 

conducted games and sports for school students and villagers. 
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Name of the Program: RENOVATION OF ANGANWADI SCHOOL 

Date:  24/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event : 

As part of NSS Special Camp(3rd  day), our college NSS volunteers adapted an 

Anganwadi school which was in poor condition and renovated it with paints and 

concept paintings. Total 60 volunteers (32 male, 28 female ) participated. 

   

  

      

 

115



 

SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

(AUTONOMOUS)  
Pedatadepalli, Tadepalligudem – 534 101. W.G.Dist.(A.P.) 

  

Name of the Program: AWARENESS PROGRAM FOR FARMERS 

                                       ON CULTIVATION 

Date:  25/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event : 

                                              As part of NSS Special Camp(4th  day), our college NSS 

unit conducted "Rythu Sadassu"  to create an awareness program for farmers on 

cultivation in our adopted village Ramannagudem 5pm to 9pm.Our volunteers gave a 

power point presentation on economical methods of cultivation through technology . 

Horticulture students and faculty attended the program and created awareness 

among farmers. We received a great response from local farmers. Total 60 

volunteers (32 male, 28 female) participated. 
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Name of the Program: PLANTATION PROGRAM 

Date:  26/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event : 

                                             As part of NSS Special Camp(5th  day), our college NSS 

unit conducted " A PLANTATION PROGRAM" in our adapted village 

Ramannagudem. our college students , staff and local people participated in this 

program .In the spirit of this , our Nss volunteers created awareness among the 

villagers through their campaign. Total 60 volunteers (32 male, 28 female ) 

participated. 
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Name of the Program: Awareness program on Women Harassment,   

                                       Child Labor and Child Marriages 

Date:  27/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event : 

As part of NSS Special Camp (6th  day), we conducted an awareness program on 

‘women harassment, child labour and child marriages’ in our adapted village 

Ramannagudem. Our NSS volunteers created awareness on these issues among 

villagers. we received a great response from villagers.Total 60 volunteers (32 male, 

28 female ) participated. 
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Name of the Program: FREE MEDICAL CAMP 

Date:  28/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event : 

As part of NSS Special Camp (7th  day), we conducted a free MEDICAL CAMP 

with the help of Mother Vannini Hospital,Tadepalligudem, in our adopted 

village Ramannagudem. we received a huge response from public. Total 60 

volunteers (32 male, 28 female ) participated. 
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Name of the Program: ONE DAY CONFERENCE ON DRUG  

                                        DE-ADDICTION 

Date:  29/01/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 250 

Brief Report of the Event : 

Under the direction of AP NSS CELL and JNTUK NSS CELL, We conducted 

one day conference on DRUG DE-ADDICTION in our college campus.In the 

light of this, Ms. M. Vijaya Lakshmi, Drug Inspector, Kovvur attended the 

conference as guest of honour and she counselled the students from various 

institutions who attended the program  about various Drug Addictions in her 

speech. The resource persons Mrs. S.V.N. Ratna Veni & Mr. S. 

Venkateswarulu motivated the students towards DRUG DE-ADDICTION in 

forenoon sessions. In the afternoon session, the resource person Dr. S. 

Krishna Murthy Naidu, a certified NLP Trainer given a motivation lecture on 

DRUG DE-ADDICTION through Neural Linguistic Programming. In the last 

session Sri. T. Gangadhara Reddy, a laughter Yoga Therapist, gave  a 

motivation lecture on DRUG DE-ADDICTION with the help of laughter Yoga. 

In this conference nearly 250 NSS Volunteers participated from various 

institutions under JNTUK. All participants enjoyed a lot every session. 

Breakfast, Lunch and Snacks were arranged for all participants. All 

participants were given participation certificate in the valedictory function. 
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Name of the Program: INAUGURATION OF ANGANIWADI 

                                       SCHOOL BULDING 

Date:  05/02/2020 

No. of Volunteers:60 

Brief Report of the Event : As part of NSS Special Camp, our college NSS 

volunteers renovated Anganwadi school building in our adapted village 

Ramannagudem.In the light of this, Smt.K.Vijaya Kumari,Project Director of women 

development and child welfare department,attended as chief guest. She appreciated 

all the NSS volunteers with a gift from her department for their best contribution.The 

college Management, Principal ,Dean,HODs , staff ,students and all local leaders 

participated . 
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Name of the Program: BLOOD DONATION CAMP 

Date:  12/02/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 30 

Brief Report of the Event:  

Our college NSS unit organized a Blood Donation camp on 12/02/2020 in our college 

in the association of Red Cross Organization.In this camp we collected 30 units 

blood from our college NSS volunteers 

 

\
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Name of the Program:OBSERVATION OF BLACK DAY 

Date:  14/02/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 120 

Brief Report of the Event: 

                                Feb 14 of 2019 , the date that became a black day for every Indian 

as terrorist organization had conducted an IED bomb blast near Pulwama district of 

Jammu and Kashmir on CRPF convoy that was travelling towards Srinagar . In This 

connection, we observed Black Day on 14/02/2020 in our college campus to create 

the spirit of National Integrity among the students.  
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Name of the Program: PLANTATION PROGRAM 

Date:  26/02/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 60 

Brief Report of the Event:                                                       

Our college NSS unit conducted " Plantation Program" in our college campus. 

Our college students and staff participated in this program.In the spirit of this , 

our NSS volunteers created awareness among our college students about the 

significance of plantation through campaigning. 
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Name of the Program: Awareness program on DISHA ACT 

Date:  28/02/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 220 

Brief Report of the Event: 

                                                  Our college NSS unit conducted an awareness 

program on Disha Act on 28/02/2020 in our college campus with the help of local 

police department. 220 students participated in this program. 
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Name of the Program: Personal Development with Personality  

                                      Development 

Date:  29/02/2020 

No. of Volunteers: 62 

Brief Report of the Event:  

                                                Our college NSS unit conducted a motivational 

lecture on "Personal Development with Personality Development" for our 

students on 29/02/2020 in our college campus. The resource person is 

Dr.P.Venkateswar, Chemical Engineer, Executive Committee Member, The 

Institution of Engineers, AP State Centre, Vijayawada 
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Name of the Program: Training program on CPR and AED 

Date:  03/03/2020   

No. of Volunteers: 120 

Brief Report of the Event: Our college NSS unit conducted a training 

program on CPR AND AED (Cardiopulmonary resuscitation) demonstrated by 

Dr.OK.Murthy,a famous cardiologist and Sri K.Apparao on 3/3/2020 .Morning 

session for boys and afternoon for girls. 
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      OUR MOTTO 

 

                

 “SERVE THE SOCIETY” 
 
 

 

 

THANK YOU 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NSS PROGRAM OFFICER 

HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT                SRI VASAVI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

BASIC SCIENCES &HUMANITIES          PEDATADEPALLI,TADEPALLIGUDEM 
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